ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
11925SA-12P-ET-01 NMB DC12V 0.50A cabinet
cooling fan
SKU: 11925SA-12P-ET-01
Price: $11.83
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
net-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 11925SA-12P-ET-01 is a DC Axial Cooling Fan from NMB Technologies. Operating on
12V DC power, it draws 0.50A of current, resulting in a 6.0W power consumption. Measuring
119mm x 119mm x 25mm, this fan suits various electronic cooling needs. It comes with 3-wire
leads for power, ground, and a speed sensor for monitoring, and it uses durable ball bearings.
The fan has a life expectancy of 40,000 hours at 60°C and operates reliably in temperatures
from -10°C to 70°C. It also includes auto restart and polarity protection for dependable
performance. Please note that while the current and power have been updated, specific
performance metrics like speed, airflow, static pressure, and noise level are not definitively
available for a 0.50A variant of this exact model number and may differ from other versions.
11925SA-12P-ET-01 NMB 11925SA-12P-ET 12025 Cabinet Cooling Fan Minebea 12V 12cm
Chassis Fan
Model Number: 11925SA-12P-ET-01
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Operating Voltage Range: 7V to 13.8V DC
Rated Current: 0.50A
Rated Power: 6.0W
Dimensions: 119mm x 119mm x 25mm
Connector: 3-Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy: 40,000 hours at 60°C
Operating Temperature: -10°C to 70°C
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Frame Material: Plastic UL94V-0
Impeller Material: Plastic UL94V-0
Features: Auto Restart, Speed Sensor, Polarity Protection
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: